
ลําดับ เลขที�บัญชี ชื�อบัญชี  จํานวนเงิน

1 xxxxxx4427 นายสุพล       นํ�าแก้ว 8,550.00                           

2 xxxxxx0872 นายดํารงเกียรติ   บุษบา 8,550.00                           

3 xxxxxx6191 นายอาพร    พรหมสมบัติ 8,550.00                           

4 xxxxxx5010 น.ส.วิลัยภรณ์    สุขอนันต์ 8,550.00                           

5 xxxxxx0337 นายสมรักษ์    สังเกื�อ 8,550.00                           

6 xxxxxx2232 นายมนตรี   ธานีรัตน์ 8,550.00                           

7 xxxxxx9432 นายจักรวิทย์   คงแป้น 8,550.00                           

8 xxxxxx9400 นายถาวร    เลาแก้วหนู 8,550.00                           

9 xxxxxx9017 นางจุไร   บัวเกตุ 8,550.00                           

10 xxxxxx7552 นายเที�ยง    หนูศรี 8,550.00                           

11 xxxxxx4054 นางสุภิญญา    คงดี 8,550.00                           

12 xxxxxx6037 นายกุลวรรน์   สุขสด 8,550.00                           

13 xxxxxx4484 นายกิตติพงค์    วงศ์สวัสดิ� 8,550.00                           

14 xxxxxx9317 น.ส.จรวยพร   เผือกบุญรอด 8,550.00                           

15 xxxxxx8526 นายวรรณะ   ศักดิ�จ้าย 8,550.00                           

16 xxxxxx6146 นายกุศล    ศรีพุฒ 8,550.00                           

17 xxxxxx4427 นายสุพล       นํ�าแก้ว 8,550.00                           

18 xxxxxx0872 นายดํารงเกียรติ   บุษบา 8,550.00                           

19 xxxxxx6191 นายอาพร    พรหมสมบัติ 8,550.00                           

20 xxxxxx5010 น.ส.วิลัยภรณ์    สุขอนันต์ 8,550.00                           

21 xxxxxx0337 นายสมรักษ์    สังเกื�อ 8,550.00                           

ค่าจ้างประจําเดือน กันยายน 2562



22 xxxxxx2232 นายมนตรี   ธานีรัตน์ 8,550.00                           

23 xxxxxx9432 นายจักรวิทย์   คงแป้น 8,550.00                           

24 xxxxxx9400 นายถาวร    เลาแก้วหนู 8,550.00                           

25 xxxxxx9017 นางจุไร   บัวเกตุ 8,550.00                           

26 xxxxxx7552 นายเที�ยง    หนูศรี 8,550.00                           

27 xxxxxx4054 นางสุภิญญา    คงดี 8,550.00                           

28 xxxxxx6037 นายกุลวรรน์   สุขสด 8,550.00                           

29 xxxxxx4484 นายกิตติพงค์    วงศ์สวัสดิ� 8,550.00                           

30 xxxxxx9317 น.ส.จรวยพร   เผือกบุญรอด 8,550.00                           

31 xxxxxx8526 นายวรรณะ   ศักดิ�จ้าย 8,550.00                           

32 xxxxxx6146 นายกุศล    ศรีพุฒ 8,550.00                           

33 xxxxxx4427 นายสุพล       นํ�าแก้ว 8,550.00                           

34 xxxxxx0872 นายดํารงเกียรติ   บุษบา 8,550.00                           

35 xxxxxx6191 นายอาพร    พรหมสมบัติ 8,550.00                           

36 xxxxxx5010 น.ส.วิลัยภรณ์    สุขอนันต์ 8,550.00                           

37 xxxxxx0337 นายสมรักษ์    สังเกื�อ 8,550.00                           

38 xxxxxx2232 นายมนตรี   ธานีรัตน์ 8,550.00                           

39 xxxxxx9432 นายจักรวิทย์   คงแป้น 8,550.00                           

40 xxxxxx9400 นายถาวร    เลาแก้วหนู 8,550.00                           

41 xxxxxx9017 นางจุไร   บัวเกตุ 8,550.00                           

42 xxxxxx7552 นายเที�ยง    หนูศรี 8,550.00                           

43 xxxxxx4054 นางสุภิญญา    คงดี 8,550.00                           

44 xxxxxx6037 นายกุลวรรน์   สุขสด 8,550.00                           



45 xxxxxx4484 นายกิตติพงค์    วงศ์สวัสดิ� 8,550.00                           

46 xxxxxx9317 น.ส.จรวยพร   เผือกบุญรอด 8,550.00                           

47 xxxxxx8526 นายวรรณะ   ศักดิ�จ้าย 8,550.00                           

48 xxxxxx6146 นายกุศล    ศรีพุฒ 8,550.00                           

49 xxxxxx7301 น.ส.สาวิตรี    แซ่ลิ�ม 9,000.00                           

50 xxxxxx6594 น.ส.พัชริญา   แนบเนียด 9,000.00                           

51 xxxxxx8910 นายวโรดม    จันทร์เรือง 9,000.00                           

52 xxxxxx7958 น.ส.เพ็ญผกา   ล้อมเมือง 9,000.00                           

53 xxxxxx9606 น.ส.ปิยะนุช   ชูปาน 9,000.00                           

54 xxxxxx6532 นางวันวิสาข์   ฤทธิรุตม์ 9,000.00                           

55 xxxxxx2419 น.ส.พันวิภา   ขาวสนิท 9,000.00                           

56 xxxxxx5139 น.ส.สุวนันท์   ฤทธิรงค์ 9,000.00                           

57 xxxxxx1605 น.ส.ศิโรรัตน์  บุญกอง 9,000.00                           

58 xxxxxx7784 น.ส.กรรณิการ์   ชูบุญทอง 9,000.00                           

59 xxxxxx5455 น.ส.ลักษมณ   ยิ�มเส้ง 9,000.00                           

60 xxxxxx2425 น.ส..ศุภรัตน์    ขําตรี 9,000.00                           

61 xxxxxx9454 นางเบญจวรรณ   ชูทอง 9,000.00                           

62 xxxxxx2701 นางอารี    ชูประสูตร 9,000.00                           

63 xxxxxx6754 น.ส.วรรณิศา   จันทร์แก้ว 9,000.00                           

64 xxxxxx6630 น.ส.เกศรัศมิ�   เหมะจุฑา 9,000.00                           

65 xxxxxx6655 น.ส.ลลินตา   หนูด้วง 9,000.00                           

66 xxxxxx8964 น.ส.อาลิษา  อัคคีสุวรรณ์ 9,000.00                           

67 xxxxxx3562 น.ส.จิราพร   คงเปีย 9,000.00                           



68 xxxxxx8797 นายภาณุพงศ์  เพชรนุ้ย 9,000.00                           

69 xxxxxx6077 น.ส.ชณัญรัตน์   ชุมขุน 9,000.00                           

70 xxxxxx3056 น.ส.ทิพวรรณ  สมเทพ 9,000.00                           

71 xxxxxx0643 น.ส.ฉัตรยุพา    เสนปิ�น 9,000.00                           

72 xxxxxx7993 น.ส.กันยากานต์   ศรีชูทอง 9,000.00                           

73 xxxxxx6419 นายณัฐพงษ์    สังทอง 9,000.00                           

74 xxxxxx3129 น.ส.วราภรณ์   คงใหม่ 9,000.00                           

75 xxxxxx5003 น.ส.พรพิมล    คงแก้ว 9,000.00                           

76 xxxxxx5480 น.ส.เสาวลักษณ์  เรืองฉาย 9,000.00                           

77 xxxxxx4902 นายณภัทร  เพชรานนท์ 9,000.00                           

78 xxxxxx0633 น.ส.ธัญชนก   คงภักดี 9,000.00                           

79 xxxxxx5721 นางจาริยะ   ชัยประดิษฐ์ 9,000.00                           

80 xxxxxx9496 น.ส.รัศมี    ศิลปะรัศมี 9,000.00                           

81 xxxxxx5213 น.ส.ณิชกานต์    แป้นจันทร์ 9,000.00                           

82 xxxxxx3955 น.ส.รวินท์นิภา   ชูไกรไทย 9,000.00                           

83 xxxxxx1357 น.ส.สุภามาศ   เลขยะวิจิตร 9,000.00                           

84 xxxxxx4558 น.ส.กนกวรรณ   จันทวงศ์ 9,000.00                           

85 xxxxxx2630 น.ส.นิ�มอนงค์    ภิรมย์ 9,000.00                           

86 xxxxxx0762 น.ส.มาลี   จันทร์คง 9,000.00                           

87 xxxxxx0076 น.ส.วิชราภรณ์   ปัจฉิม 9,000.00                           

88 xxxxxx5489 น.ส.นิสาชล    มะศรี 9,000.00                           

89 xxxxxx0676 น.ส.เสาวนันท์   แหนะหมัด 9,000.00                           

90 xxxxxx9306 นายคาเชน   เวชสาร 9,000.00                           



91 xxxxxx1627 น.ส.วิชุตา   คงทอง 9,000.00                           

92 xxxxxx8766 นางศิริวรรณ    ศรีนุกูล 9,000.00                           

93 xxxxxx7066 น.ส.ศรัณย์พร   ศรีระษา 9,000.00                           

94 xxxxxx2198 น.ส.เสาวภา    นวลจันทร์ 9,000.00                           

95 xxxxxx4754 น.ส.สุดารัตน์      สวนแก้ว 11,880.00                         

96 xxxxxx7002 น.ส.ฟารีดา       ยอดเวียน 11,880.00                         

97 xxxxxx7010 น.ส.สุกัญญา    ยอดเวียน 11,880.00                         

98 xxxxxx2050 น.ส.สุไวบ๊ะ     อุมา 11,880.00                         

99 xxxxxx9153 น.ส.ซาปียา    รัตนศรีสุข 11,880.00                         

100 xxxxxx6074 นายหัสนัย     พรหมมาน 11,880.00                         

101 xxxxxx5655 น.ส.อลิวรรณ   สว่างวงศ์ 11,880.00                         

102 xxxxxx9962 นายพงศ์พิชญ์   จันทวงศ์ 11,880.00                         

103 xxxxxx4275 นายพรเทพ   เพชรไทยพงค์ 9,000.00                           

104 xxxxxx4291 นายสุทธิพงษ์   นกยูงทอง 9,000.00                           

105 xxxxxx5976 นางเสาวลักษณ์  ชอบทํากิจ 9,000.00                           

106 xxxxxx3138 นายสุนิทย์       บํารุงพงศ์ 9,000.00                           

107 xxxxxx1825 น.ส.รักษ์ชนก   พราหมณี 9,000.00                           

108 xxxxxx3442 น.ส.นาตยา    นาคพันธ์ 9,000.00                           

109 xxxxxx7975 นายวรวัช    เอกาพันธ์ 11,880.00                         
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